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Prince of Wales Hospital Cluster 
 

Work done by DH Team at PWH  
 and Special Control Team at NTERO 

 
 

Referred Cases 
Interviewed 

Contacts Follow-up Date Total No. of 
Referred 
Cases & 
Contacts 

Interviewed 

Total  
No. 

No. turned 
SARS 

Total 
No. 

No. turned 
SARS 

11 Mar (Tue) 87 26 24 61 0 

12 Mar (Wed) 66 17 13 49 1 

13 Mar (Thu) 227 77 12 150 3 

14 Mar (Fri) 133 26 9 107 10 

15 Mar (Sat) 161 29 18 132 19 

16 Mar (Sun) 95 4 2 91 3 

17 Mar (Mon) 101 26 5 75 5 

18 Mar (Tue) 63 20 8 43 2 

19 Mar (Wed) 129 41 12 88 6 

20 Mar (Thu) 179 56 7 123 4 

21 Mar (Fri) 34 9 3 25 1 

22 Mar (Sat) 805 37 7 768* 1 

23 Mar (Sun) 53 6 2 47 0 

24 Mar (Mon) 60 2 2 58 1 

25 Mar (Tue) 77 10 10 67 3 

Total 2270 386 134 1884 59 

 
*Note: The figure includes 599 contacts of a private practitioner, 82 hospital visitors, 

34 contacts of an ambulance man and contacts of other cases. 
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